
LOT 14 CARDINAL FARMS UNREC: COM
11 & RUN W 3266.86 FT, THENCE N 
FT, THENCE N 915.56 FT, THENCE N

REDDOCH RUSSELL WARE/REDDOCH LOR RUTH
315 SW STILLVIEW GLN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

11-6S-16-03815-114
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02

11616.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

10/24/2024 TP 9.82 93,290 0 0 93,290
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3

150,773
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253,863
0

253,863
0

253,863
253,863

0

259,589

1523/2145 9/11/2024 WD Q I 01 340,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ANK INVESTMENTS LLC

REDDOCH RUSSELL WAR

1444/2735 8/11/2021 WD Q I 01 130,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THE EUVARGAIN AMPARO 

ANK INVESTMENTS LLC
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30892 M H 549 04/02/2013

HX Base Yr

3678 SW HERLONG ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 1,620 119.0000 117.81 190,852 1998 2015 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

1 MANUF 2  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1620

BAS 1,620 100 1,620 150,773

1,620 1,620 150,773

BAS= W60 S27 E60 N27$.

BAS

60

27

60

27

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

2 0081 DECKING WI 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 2,000

3 0081 DECKING WI 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2025 2024 100 800

9,800

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.82 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 93,290


